
1 小  関  夏  帆

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北野台小学校 3 61.12 28.42 32.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.62 2.02-4 -3 -1 -2 -2

2 2Lz+2T+2Lo 5.10 0.00 5.101 0 0 0 0

3 2F 1.80 0.06 1.861 0 1 0 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.972 2 1 1 1

5 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

6 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 2 2

7 2F+2T 3.10 0.06 3.160 1 0 0 1

8 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 1

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.14 2.451 0 1 0 1

10 FSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.952 0 1 2 1

27.42 28.42

Composition 2.67 4.173.25 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.25

Presentation 2.67 4.003.50 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.083.50 3.75 4.25 4.25 4.50

32.70

2 三  浦  諒  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

桑園小学校 4 57.58 26.70 31.38 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A< < F 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F!+2T+2Lo< ! 4.46 -0.60 3.86-4 -3 -1 -3 -4

3 2Lo<+2T < 2.66 -0.27 2.39-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

4 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 0

5 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.062 2 1 1 1

6 2Lz 2.10 0.07 2.171 0 0 0 1

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.202 0 1 0 1

8 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-2 0 -1 -1 -1

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 1 0 0 1

27.95 26.70

Composition 2.67 3.923.75 4.00 3.50 4.00 4.00

Presentation 2.67 4.004.00 3.75 3.75 4.25 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.833.75 3.75 3.75 4.25 4.00

31.38

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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3 鈴  木  弥  礼

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌稲雲高等学校 5 51.63 21.82 29.81 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F!+1Eu+2S ! 3.60 -0.18 3.42-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 2Lo 1.70 -0.17 1.531 0 -1 -2 -2

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.692 1 0 0 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 1 0 0

5 2Lo<+1A+SEQ < 2.46 -0.36 2.10-4 -4 -1 -1 -3

6 LSp1 1.50 0.05 1.551 1 0 0 0

7 2Lz 2.10 0.07 2.171 1 0 0 0

8 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.211 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.08 2.581 1 0 0 0

22.25 21.82

Composition 2.67 3.834.00 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.00

Presentation 2.67 3.503.75 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.834.00 3.50 3.75 4.00 3.75

29.81

4 大  和  成  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

手稲山口小学校 1 47.70 20.11 27.59 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2T+1A+SEQ 4.50 0.00 4.500 0 0 0 0

2 2Loq q 1.70 -0.34 1.36-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 0 0 0

4 1A 1.10 0.04 1.141 1 0 0 0

5 2F!+1T ! 2.20 -0.30 1.90-2 -2 -1 -1 -2

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 -1

7 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

8 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.24 1.74-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

9 2Sq q 1.43 X -0.26 1.17-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

10 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 -1

21.21 20.11

Composition 2.67 3.502.75 3.50 3.25 4.00 3.75

Presentation 2.67 3.503.25 3.75 3.25 3.75 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.332.75 3.25 3.00 3.75 3.75

27.59

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ５級クラス女子
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5 中  村  雅  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北海道大学 2 34.32 10.96 23.36 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1T 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 -1

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 1

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.692 1 0 0 0

4 2F<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

5 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

6 1Lz 0.66 X 0.00 0.660 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.08 2.581 1 0 0 0

8 StSqB 1.50 -0.10 1.400 -1 -1 -1 0

9 1F* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

10 CSpB 1.10 -0.22 0.88-2 -3 0 -3 -1

11.36 10.96

Composition 2.67 2.753.50 2.75 3.00 2.50 2.25

Presentation 2.67 2.924.00 3.00 3.00 2.50 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.083.25 3.25 3.25 2.75 2.25

23.36

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ５級クラス女子
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